
Rates

Annual Program Rates

1st child 2nd child
Full	Time $2,600.00 $2,300.00
8/18/17 through 5/22/18; one and one half hours in the a.m.

three hours in the p.m. five hours on Fridays and early 

out days, plus fourteen full days 6:30 to 6:00 p.m.

P.M.	Only $2,300.00 $2,000.00

8/18/17 through 5/22/18; three hours in the p.m. five hours

on Fridays and early out days, plus fourteen full days

6:30 to 6:00 p.m.

A.M.	Only $1,500.00 $1,200.00

8/18/17 through 5/22/18; one and one half hours in the a.m.

plus fourteen full days 6:30 to 6:00 p.m.

*Rates are calculated on an annual basis and billed in nine

equal installments. Invoices will be processed and sent at the

beginning of each month August through April and due by the 

15th of the month.

Daily Program Rates

1st child 2nd child
Full	Time $18.00 $16.00

8/18/17 through 5/22/18; one and one half hours in the a.m.

three hours in the p.m. five hours on Fridays and early 

out days, plus fourteen full days 6:30 to 6:00 p.m.

P.M.	Only $16.00 $14.00

8/18/17 through 5/22/18; three hours in the p.m. five hours

on Fridays and early out days, plus fourteen full days

6:30 to 6:00 p.m.

A.M.	Only $10.50 $8.50

8/18/17 through 5/22/18; one and one half hours in the a.m.

plus fourteen full days 6:30 to 6:00 p.m.
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Drop in Rate

/day/child $20.00

Reserved for occasional care and only if space permits. This

option may only be used a maximum of once per month.

As a reminder, tuition is strictly based on enrollment;
It is not based on attendance or the number of days
between billing dates.

Kid's Club will be closed on Snow Days. If snow days 
should occur, your tuition will be pro-rated on the 
following scheduled invoice. 
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